© 2002 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com LS 1
LS\052002\Q1
30A to 600 VAC SIP Package
DC control
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Industry standard package
• Designed for external heat-sink attachment
• Over-sized thyristor ratings

LS60D27C 27A, 600 Vac
LS60D30C 30A, 600 Vac
Part Number Explanation
Series LS
NOTES
1) Line Voltage (nominal): 24 = 240 Vac; 60 = 600 Vac
2) Switch Type: D = Zero cross turn-on
3) Control Range: C = 4-14 Vdc
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
LS 24 D 16 C
Series
Line Voltage1 Output Current - Amps
Switch Type2 Control Range3
Hot surface: 1.48 (37.6)
H
ot
 s
ur
fa
ce
: .
69
 (
17
.5
)
.9
6
(2
4.
5)
.31
(7.83)
0.2 (5.08)
0.5 (12.7)
1.82 (43.6)
0.4
(10.16)
.0
6
x
.0
6
(1
.5
 x
 1
.5
)
.25 (6.3)
.07 (1.7).0
2
(.
55
)
0.1 (2.54)
.01 (0.3)
Ø1
4
0.3
(7.83)
.07 (1.7)
Top view
Hole Ø .06 (1.6)
4 3 2 1
0.
3
(7
.6
)
TOLERANCES: +–0.01WEIGHT: 0.53 oz. (15g)
BLOCK DIAGRAM
1 ~